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Sep 2025 SUSA Blue Black White Intrasquad - 9/12/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHITE 141 25.77Gray, Andrew B

BLACK 172 25.81Fox, Taylor L

BLUE 173 27.76Bonner, Chesney

BLACK 144 30.38Myers, Jackson B

BLACK 175 30.45Daley, Claire M

WHITE 166 30.93Cumming, Logan W

WHITE 167 31.00Knudsen, Mackenzie J

WHITE 168 31.33Oakden, Abigail

BLACK 169 31.62Jensen, Kyra C

BLACK 1610 32.04Stevens, Emma M

BLACK 1611 32.26Carpenter, AK K

BLUE 1512 32.65Sharifi, Sam Y

BLACK 1613 33.20Palma, Bella C

WHITE 1314 33.27Jacobsen, Owen

BLUE 1215 33.73Hubbard, Mack A

BLUE 1316 36.04Bondad, Ava R

WHITE 1317 36.07Fraser, Clark

WHITE 1318 36.71Milne, Griffin

WHITE 1119 x37.70LeFevre, Ellie

WHITE 1520 x38.03McCoy, Liam

BLACK 1321 x38.47Hardman, Layla

BLUE 1222 39.37Hughes, Clara

BLUE 1323 40.83Kenworthy, Ellie

BLUE 1324 41.03Madsen, Peter

BLUE 1325 x41.53Steed, Payton

BLACK 1426 x41.97Benson, Emma

BLUE 1027 x42.09Calder, Lachlan J

BLUE 1228 x42.19Porter, Sally J

BLUE 1329 x42.91Southwick, Ruby

WHITE 1330 x43.50James, Kambrie James

BLUE 1231 x46.02Wilkinson, Malia R

BLACK 1332 x46.17Flores, Olivia

BLACK 1233 x46.94Pulley, Easton B

WHITE 1134 x47.86Black, Joe

BLACK 1035 x48.15Vorberg, Abigail

BLACK 1036 x49.55Knudsen, Avery B

BLUE  937 x51.92Hubbard, Pete J

WHITE 10--- DQ DQOakden, Julia

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

BLACK 11--- DQ 44.33Cooper, Sophie

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 2  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLUE 171 1:04.32McCoy, Wyatt A

30.04 34.28

BLUE 142 1:08.02Bingham, Wesley P

31.57 36.45

BLACK 153 1:08.07Crowley, Dax

31.64 36.43

BLUE 164 1:11.99Patilano, Christian I

34.16 37.83

WHITE 165 1:12.65McCoy, Quintin J

34.94 37.71

BLACK 146 1:13.41Wilson, Bradyn S

34.93 38.48

BLUE 177 1:13.45Bonner, Chesney

34.36 39.09

BLUE 178 1:15.53Mugleston, Kenzie

35.29 40.24

BLUE 149 1:16.60Cottam, Katelyn

35.64 40.96

WHITE 1610 1:17.84Schimbeck, Kira R

36.17 41.67

WHITE 1611 1:23.70Burrill, Addy

39.48 44.22

BLUE 1412 1:27.44Dutson, Brecken S

41.89 45.55

WHITE 1313 1:27.69Anderson, Raegan M

41.18 46.51

WHITE 1414 1:28.99Mathis, West

41.04 47.95

BLUE 1115 x1:34.34Monson, Kai Q

45.16 49.18

BLACK 1116 1:44.14Petersen, Eli W

BLUE 1317 x1:47.28Davidson, Ryder

50.44 56.84

BLACK 1018 2:00.04Hubbard, Coley M

56.49 1:03.55

WHITE 1119 2:06.61Jennings, Piper L

57.75 1:08.86

BLACK 14--- DQ 1:28.18Pulley, Madtix J

False start

41.85 46.33

BLUE 12--- DQ 1:48.73Carnley, Ellie C

One hand touch

50.69 58.04

 
Event 3  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHITE 141 2:08.46Whipple, Edmund J

30.24 32.32 33.03 32.87

BLUE 172 2:12.24Mugleston, Kenzie

29.90 33.06 34.75 34.53

BLUE 133 2:17.01Peterson, Korynn T

31.15 35.34 36.33 34.19

BLACK 144 2:22.29Fagergren, Leah M

32.04 35.83 37.19 37.23

BLACK 135 2:22.95Cumming, Sammy J

32.92 35.95 37.28 36.80

BLACK 136 2:30.35Hubbard, Blaine M

32.65 37.58 40.57 39.55

WHITE 137 2:41.23Vorberg, Kinsey R

35.61 40.50 42.98 42.14

WHITE 118 2:44.34Davidson, Hunter

35.81 41.74 44.99 41.80

BLUE 139 2:50.67Tanner, Tatum N

36.79 44.75 47.29 41.84

WHITE 1310 2:58.75Pomeroy, Lj

38.02 43.92 1:36.81

WHITE 1011 3:04.76Orton, Samuel L

40.14 48.90 48.68 47.04
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Results

(Event 3  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLUE 10--- NSCalder, Lachlan J

 
Event 4  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHITE 141 23.75Gray, Andrew B

BLACK 142 26.02Myers, Jackson B

BLACK 163 26.36Jensen, Kyra C

BLUE 144 26.63Tanner, Tyce

BLUE 14*5 27.98Cottam, Katelyn

BLUE 17*5 27.98Mugleston, Kenzie

BLUE 157 28.08Sharifi, Sam Y

BLACK 158 28.48Page, Emery I

WHITE 139 28.66Jacobsen, Owen

WHITE 1410 29.04Esplin, Alex T

BLACK 1111 29.27Guan, Yimeng

WHITE 1612 29.31Burrill, Addy

BLACK 1413 30.13Belnap, Ella J

BLACK 1414 31.57Williams, Peyton M

BLUE 1315 31.90Bondad, Ava R

WHITE 1516 32.33McCoy, Liam

BLACK 1717 32.45Faulkner, Cooper

BLUE 1318 35.82Steed, Payton

WHITE 1119 35.95Knudsen, Beckham C

BLUE 1320 37.93Kenworthy, Ellie

WHITE 1321 38.15James, Kambrie James

WHITE 1022 x39.00Oakden, Julia

BLACK 1123 x39.09Cooper, Sophie

BLACK 1225 x42.27Pulley, Easton B

BLUE 1326 x42.42Madsen, Peter

BLACK 1027 x42.56Vorberg, Abigail

BLACK  928 x44.36Stone, Nash

BLUE  929 x44.94Hubbard, Pete J

BLUE 14--- NSAllred, Andie

 
Event 5  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHITE 161 1:01.37McCoy, Quintin J

30.54 30.83

WHITE 152 1:01.48Rom, Calvin V

30.37 31.11

WHITE 163 1:07.52Oakden, Abigail

33.37 34.15

WHITE 164 1:08.17Cumming, Logan W

33.67 34.50

BLUE 155 1:12.72Larsen, Addie P

35.65 37.07

BLACK 136 1:13.41Cumming, Sammy J

36.70 36.71

WHITE 117 1:23.35Davidson, Hunter

40.56 42.79

BLACK 148 1:25.97Fagergren, Leah M

41.06 44.91

BLUE 139 1:33.41Tanner, Tatum N

46.21 47.20

WHITE 1110 1:42.68Knudsen, Beckham C

50.83 51.85

BLUE 1311 1:46.97Davidson, Ryder

49.89 57.08

BLACK  912 1:54.88Stone, Nash

BLUE 11--- DQ 1:34.11Monson, Kai Q

Delay initiating turn

44.74 49.37

BLACK 12--- DQ 1:55.40Busselberg, Semper D

Other

 
Event 6  Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLACK 171 24.32Fox, Taylor L

BLUE 172 27.07Bonner, Chesney

BLUE 173 27.79McCoy, Wyatt A

BLUE 164 28.66Patilano, Christian I

WHITE 165 28.70McCoy, Quintin J

BLACK 166 29.62Stevens, Emma M

BLUE 147 29.67Tanner, Tyce

WHITE 148 29.82Whipple, Edmund J

WHITE 169 30.74Knudsen, Mackenzie J

BLACK 1410 31.03Belnap, Ella J

BLACK 1611 31.35Palma, Bella C

BLACK 1612 31.62Carpenter, AK K

BLACK 1713 32.28Faulkner, Cooper

BLACK 1514 32.54Page, Emery I

WHITE 1415 32.83Esplin, Alex T

WHITE 1716 33.90Spanos, Sophie M

WHITE 1617 34.20Burrill, Addy

WHITE 1618 34.29Cumming, Logan W

BLACK 1319 x34.37Hubbard, Blaine M

BLUE 1520 34.94Larsen, Addie P

WHITE 1321 x36.31Vorberg, Kinsey R

BLUE 1222 39.82Carnley, Ellie C

WHITE 1323 x40.07Anderson, Raegan M

BLACK 1324 x40.09Hardman, Layla

WHITE 1325 x43.66Pomeroy, Lj

BLUE 1226 44.98Hughes, Clara

BLACK 1027 x45.57Hubbard, Coley M

WHITE 10--- DQ 57.87Orton, Samuel L

Scissors kick

 
Event 7  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHITE 141 51.41Gray, Andrew B

25.02 26.39

BLACK 152 51.82Crowley, Dax

24.97 26.85

WHITE 153 54.39Rom, Calvin V

26.81 27.58

WHITE 144 55.07Fuller, Ella

26.24 28.83

BLACK 145 58.94Wilson, Bradyn S

28.28 30.66

BLUE 156 1:01.52Sharifi, Sam Y

29.29 32.23

BLUE 127 1:05.29Hubbard, Mack A

31.44 33.85
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Results

(Event 7  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLACK 148 1:07.34Pulley, Madtix J

34.47 32.87

WHITE 139 1:09.00Fraser, Clark

33.54 35.46

BLACK 1410 1:10.01Williams, Peyton M

33.48 36.53

WHITE 1411 1:10.40Mathis, West

33.04 37.36

WHITE 1312 1:11.25Milne, Griffin

34.52 36.73

WHITE 1113 1:11.64LeFevre, Ellie

34.50 37.14

BLUE 1414 1:14.75Dutson, Brecken S

35.89 38.86

BLACK 1115 1:15.10Petersen, Eli W

35.37 39.73

BLUE 1316 1:17.20Southwick, Ruby

37.73 39.47

BLUE 1317 1:23.01Steed, Payton

40.10 42.91

BLACK 1318 1:24.07Flores, Olivia

1:24.16

BLACK 1219 1:25.25Busselberg, Semper D

BLACK 1120 x1:25.89Bingham, Brody

39.18 46.71

BLUE 1221 1:28.53Wilkinson, Malia R

41.96 46.57

BLUE 1322 1:28.59Davidson, Ryder

BLUE 1223 x1:28.72Porter, Sally J

42.71 46.01

WHITE 1324 x1:29.53James, Kambrie James

42.60 46.93

BLACK 1425 x1:29.91Benson, Emma

42.44 47.47

BLACK 1126 x1:32.72Cooper, Sophie

44.38 48.34

WHITE 1127 x1:34.26Black, Joe

43.35 50.91

WHITE 1128 x1:36.58Jennings, Piper L

45.72 50.86

WHITE 1029 x1:37.50Oakden, Julia

BLACK 1030 x1:43.77Knudsen, Avery B

BLUE 11--- DQ 1:17.08Monson, Kai Q

False start

BLUE 14--- NSAllred, Andie

 
Event 8  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHITE 141 2:26.06Fuller, Ella

30.02 39.11 44.62 32.31

BLACK 142 2:54.13Fagergren, Leah M

36.95 47.55 52.24 37.39

BLUE 123 3:05.05Carnley, Ellie C

41.95 42.53 58.85 41.72

WHITE 16--- DQ 2:33.97Oakden, Abigail

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

36.24 37.67 45.57 34.49

 
Event 9  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLACK 151 31.08Crowley, Dax

BLUE 142 31.56Bingham, Wesley P

BLUE 163 33.43Patilano, Christian I

WHITE 144 33.51Whipple, Edmund J

BLACK 175 34.36Daley, Claire M

BLUE 146 34.95Cottam, Katelyn

WHITE 167 35.75Schimbeck, Kira R

WHITE 178 37.60Spanos, Sophie M

BLUE 139 37.78Peterson, Korynn T

BLACK 1110 38.09Guan, Yimeng

WHITE 1611 39.61Knudsen, Mackenzie J

BLACK 1312 39.95Hubbard, Blaine M

WHITE 1313 40.48Jacobsen, Owen

BLACK 1414 40.50Belnap, Ella J

BLACK 1315 42.29Cumming, Sammy J

WHITE 1116 43.31Davidson, Hunter

WHITE 1117 43.42LeFevre, Ellie

WHITE 1318 x43.88Milne, Griffin

WHITE 1319 x45.33Vorberg, Kinsey R

BLACK 1420 46.16Williams, Peyton M

WHITE 1321 x47.39Fraser, Clark

BLACK 1122 x47.63Bingham, Brody

BLACK 1423 x48.15Benson, Emma

BLUE 1324 49.08Southwick, Ruby

WHITE 1125 x54.38Knudsen, Beckham C

BLACK 1226 x54.51Busselberg, Semper D

BLACK 1227 x55.52Pulley, Easton B

BLUE 1228 59.09Porter, Sally J

WHITE 1129 x59.90Black, Joe

BLUE 1230 1:00.76Hughes, Clara

BLUE  931 x1:01.31Hubbard, Pete J

BLACK 1032 x1:02.18Knudsen, Avery B

BLACK 1034 x1:04.75Vorberg, Abigail

BLUE 13--- DQ 49.31Madsen, Peter

Butterfly kick

BLACK  9--- DQ 1:08.03Stone, Nash

Arms past hipline

BLUE 14--- NSAllred, Andie

 
Event 10  Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLUE 171 1:02.20McCoy, Wyatt A

29.38 32.82

BLUE 142 1:03.37Bingham, Wesley P

30.06 33.31

WHITE 153 1:03.71Rom, Calvin V

30.44 33.27

BLACK 144 1:04.00Wilson, Bradyn S

30.66 33.34

WHITE 145 1:04.82Fuller, Ella

30.37 34.45
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Results

(Event 10  Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLUE 146 1:07.22Tanner, Tyce

31.77 35.45

BLACK 167 1:12.41Palma, Bella C

33.47 38.94

BLACK 178 1:20.30Faulkner, Cooper

36.50 43.80

BLUE 129 1:22.53Hubbard, Mack A

37.13 45.40

BLUE 1410 1:34.80Dutson, Brecken S

43.53 51.27

 
Event 11  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLACK 171 56.32Fox, Taylor L

56.39

BLACK 172 1:05.86Daley, Claire M

30.07 35.79

BLACK 143 1:06.70Myers, Jackson B

31.19 35.51

BLACK 164 1:08.84Stevens, Emma M

32.60 36.24

BLACK 165 1:10.53Jensen, Kyra C

32.59 37.94

BLACK 166 1:11.20Carpenter, AK K

33.26 37.94

BLACK 157 1:11.47Page, Emery I

33.86 37.61

WHITE 168 1:12.44Schimbeck, Kira R

36.00 36.44

BLUE 139 1:12.93Peterson, Korynn T

32.99 39.94

WHITE 1710 1:14.26Spanos, Sophie M

35.01 39.25

BLUE 1511 1:16.03Larsen, Addie P

35.53 40.50

BLACK 1112 x1:16.69Guan, Yimeng

37.63 39.06

WHITE 1413 1:16.80Esplin, Alex T

35.53 41.27

BLACK 1414 x1:20.25Pulley, Madtix J

38.82 41.43

WHITE 1315 1:22.46Anderson, Raegan M

39.59 42.87

WHITE 1416 1:22.81Mathis, West

41.09 41.72

WHITE 1517 1:25.44McCoy, Liam

37.95 47.49

BLUE 1318 1:26.09Bondad, Ava R

37.86 48.23

BLUE 1319 1:30.06Tanner, Tatum N

42.30 47.76

BLACK 1120 x1:34.38Bingham, Brody

46.45 47.93

BLACK 1321 x1:34.47Hardman, Layla

40.12 54.35

WHITE 1322 1:38.71Pomeroy, Lj

46.22 52.49

BLUE 1023 1:40.07Calder, Lachlan J

45.76 54.31

BLACK 1324 x1:43.69Flores, Olivia

BLACK 1025 x1:44.71Hubbard, Coley M

49.22 55.49

BLUE 1226 1:45.71Wilkinson, Malia R

51.47 54.24

WHITE 1127 x1:53.18Jennings, Piper L

54.54 58.64

BLUE 13--- DQ 1:31.77Kenworthy, Ellie

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

42.62 49.15

BLACK 11--- DQ 1:31.93Petersen, Eli W

Alternating Kick - fly

43.50 48.43

WHITE 10--- DQ 1:49.17Orton, Samuel L

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

52.17 57.00

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 13

1. Black 761

2. White 755

3. Blue 677

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. Black 415

2. Blue 371

3. White 281

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. White 474

2. Black 346

3. Blue 306


